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The case PROTECTION
includes the following equipment:

There is a document compartment in the lid 6415

as well as a removable tool board Cover plate with Cover plate with
with 26 pockets on the front and back. 32 pockets, 16 pockets

The bottom tray is available in two versions: ideal for many small tools

INSIDE

The removable tool boards made of CONPEARL® with
pockets are robust, washable and interchangeable.
The bottom tray is freely partitionable with removable walls.

ALWAYS READY!

| Document
compartment
in the lid

OPTIONAL:
additional
tool board
with-10
compariments
on front

OUTSIDE

The compact shape and the structured surface give this
tool case a high stability and give it its unmistakable

. freely partitionable
BERNSTEIN design.

bottom tray

The use of X-ABS plastic with an extreme
antislip surface make the case more resistant
against external influences. The high impact and break-proof

material makes the tool case suitable for air travel. outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm

s Zylinder Locks
inside: 460 x 320 x 180 mm
The stable aluminium frame, the ergonomically shaped handle with
handle recess and the lid locking mechanism round the image of a

highly functional and modern tool case.

on request also with
6415: 4.320¢g TSA-LOCK (for USA-traveler)
6755: 4.390¢g or combination lock available




item nr.

2-127
2-132
2-161
2-166
2-265-1
2-265-2
2-275
2-601
2-620
3-601-15

3-606-15

3-632-15

3-633-15

3-634-15

4-331
4-343 VDE
4-522
4-523
4-533

4-542

4-543

4-603

A service case with tools for the installation
and maintenance of computers and
peripheral devices.

65 part tool assortment

consisting of:

description

Tin knife

Spring hook

Magnetic bar

Glass fibre contact cleaner brush
Test prod, red, T mm

Test prod, black, 1 mm

Repair mirror

IC-tweezers

PLCC-extractor

Side cutters CLASSICline, 115 mm, with slim rounded head,
Semi Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

End cutters CLASSICline, 120 mm, with angular tips 30°,
Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

Flat nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
dissipative bicoloured handle

Snipe nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
dissipative bicoloured handle

Snipe nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
angular, dissipative bicoloured hand guard

Installation screwdriver, 45 x 6 mm

VDE voltage tester, 60 x 3.0 mm

Electrician’s screwdriver EUROline-Power, 75 x 3.0 mm
Electrician’s screwdriver EUROline-Power, 100 x 4.0 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, EUROline-Power, size PH 1,
blade length 80 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver , EUROline-Power, size PZ 0,
blade length 60 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, EUROline-Power, size PZ 1, blade
length 80 mm

Screwdriver, dissipative handle, 40 x 1.5 mm

item nr.

4-607
4-621

4-622

4-623

4-624

5-107
5-117

5-210
5-305
6-200
6-661

6-663 L

6-750-3
6-750-4
6-750-5
6-750-6
6-750-7
6-750-9
6-771

6-820

6-984 L
6-985 L
6-986 L
7-425

'

description

Screwdriver, dissipative handle, 50 x 3.0 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, with dissipative handle,size PH
000 blade length 40 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, with dissipative handle,
size PH 00, blade length 40 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, with dissipative handle, size PH 0,
blade length 50 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, with dissipative handle, size PH 1,
blade length 60 mm

Engineer’s tweezers, 150 mm, fine bent tips, nickel-plated

Engineer’s tweezers, 145 mm, straight-flat-wide,
nickel-plated

6-piece set needle files, in a plastic wallet
Combination cutters, 140 mm, stainless steel
8-piece socket wrench, in a plastic wallet

TORX-screwdriver, with dissipative handle, size T 5

TORX-screwdriver, with dissipative handle, size T 7
with bore-hole

Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 3 x 3,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 4 x 4,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 5 x 5,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 6 x 6,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 7 x 8 mm

Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 9 x 10 mm
Adjustable wrench, 100 mm

8-piece wrench key set in a plastic wallet
TORX-screwdriver EUROline-Power, T 9, with bore-hole
TORX-screwdriver EUROline-Power, T 10, with bore-hole
TORX-screwdriver EUROIline-Power, T 15, with bore-hole
Dust brush, bristles width 25 mm

PROTECTION

65 Tools

outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm
inside: 460 x320x 180 mm

without tools:  4.320 g
with tools: 59759




item nr.

1-909
2-126
2-127
2-128
2-132
2-145
2-161
2-265-1
2-265-2
2-601
3-132-16

3-601-15

3-606-15

3-631-15

3-632-15

3-634-15

3-732-16

4-261
4-301
4-311
4-321
4-343 VDE
4-351
4-366
4-391

A tool set for the technician. All tools are
clearly arranged on two tool boards.
The multitude of his tools distinguish
this case.

76 part tool assortment

consisting of:

description

Engineer’s mirror with extension
Desoldering lever, slotted at one ends
Tin knife

Tin scraper

Spring hook

Screwdriver with guide sleeve
Magnetic bar

Test prod, red, T mm

Test prod, black, 1 mm

IC-tweezers

Side cutters, 130 mm, swedish design, bicoloured hand
guard

Side cutters CLASSICIline, 115 mm, with slim rounded head,
Semi Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

End cutters CLASSICline, 120 mm, with angular tips 30°,
Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

Round nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
dissipative bicoloured handle

Flat nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
dissipative bicoloured handle

Snipe nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
angular, dissipative bicoloured hand guard

Combination pliers, 165 mm,with wire cutter,
bicoloured hand guard

Cross-recess screwdriver, size 01, blade length 25 mm
Miniature screwdriver, 40 x 1.8 mm

Screwdriver for grub screws, 80 x 2.8 mm

Chubby screwdriver, 25 x 4.0 mm

VDE voltage tester, 60 x 3.0 mm

Offset screwdriver, 100 x 4.0 mm

Cross-recess watchmaker’s screwdriver, metall, size 00

Watchmaker’s screwdriver magazin, nickel-plated,
4 blades 1.5, 2.0, 2.5, 3.0 mm

item nr.

5-006

5-049
5-107
5-115

5-117

5-161
5-181

5-210

5-301

5-501

6-200
6-750-3
6-750-4
6-750-5
6-750-6
6-750-7
6-750-9
6-820
7-425
7-435
7-508

7-511

7-616
14-651 VDE
14-653 VDE
14-654 VDE
14-691 VDE

14-692 VDE

15-531 VDE

description

Component tweezers, 140 mm, with insulated jaws,
nickel-plated

SMD tweezers, 110 mm, straight, very sharply pointed
Engineer’s tweezers, 150 mm, fine bent tips, nickel-plated

Heat dissipating tweezers, 165 mm, with flat,
wide points and copper jaws, nickel-plated

Engineer’s tweezers, 145 mm, straight-flat-wide,
nickel-plated

Clamping scissors, 130 mm, with serrated jaws, stainless

Wire scraper tweezers, 130 mm,
with interchangeable cutters

6-piece set needle files, in a plastic wallet

Special scissors, 110 mm, with teeth

Electrician’s knife, with special wooden handle

8-piece socket wrench, in a plastic wallet

Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 3 x 3,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 4 x 4,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 5 x 5,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 6 x 6,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 7 x 8 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 9 x 10 mm
8-piece wrench key set in a plastic wallet

Dust brush, bristles width 25 mm

Oiler with brass rotating seal

Steel tape measure, 30 cm

Precision caliper square, 150 mm

Pocket hack saw PUK in a plastic wallet

Screwdriver, 75 x 2.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 100 x 4.0 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 125 x 5.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver PZ, size 0, blade length 60 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver PZ, size 1, blade length 80 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

Wire stripper ,Super" for works on hot lines up to 100°et

PROTECTION

76 Tools

@ outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm

inside: 460 x 320 x 180 mm

without tools:  4.320 g
with tools: 6.910g
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PROTECTION

The case with special tools for the installation
and maintenance of telecommunication
systems, data networks and working with
VDE insulated tools.

65 Tools

outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm
inside: 460 x 320 x 180 mm

without tools: 4390 g
with tools: 8170g

E
C

65 part tool assortement

consisting of:

item nr. description item nr. description
6-950 8-piece ballpoint wrench key set
6-995 8-piece TORX-wrench key with bore-hole
2-265-1 Test prod, red, 1 mm 7-425 Dust brush, bristles width 25 mm o~
- - V 4

2-265-2 Test prod, black, 1 mm 7.506 Tape measure, 2m
2-601 IC-tweezers 7-616 Pocket hack saw PUK in a plastic wallet
2620 PLCC-extractor 9-316 Chip-Container, 118 x 32 x 14 mm, Set of 3 pieces
2-701 Insertl_on tool W|t_h sensor, \{\nr(? connec_tlon without 13-906 VDE  Side cutters, 160 mm, safety insulation

soldering, screwing and stripping, cutting the

remaining length all in one operation 13-915 VDE Telephone pliers, 160 mm, straight, with wire cutter,
3-574-6 Water pump pliers, 175 mm, red insulation safety insulation
3-601-15  Side cutters CLASSICline, 115 mm, with slim rounded head, 1= 02/ VDE  Flatnose pliers, 160 mm, safety insulation

Semi Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle 13-936 VDE Combination pliers, 160 mm, safety insulation K
3-0605 Combination crimping pliers for connector types 14-651 VDE Screwdriver, 75 x 2.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation

6P/6C, 6P/4C, 6P/2C und 8P/8C 14-652 VDE  Screwdriver, 100 x 3.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
5-107 Engineer’s tweezers, 150 mm, fine bent tips, nickel-plated 14-653 VDE Screwdriver, 100 x 4.0 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
5-117 Elngmeer's tweezers, 145 mm, straight-flat-wide, 14-681 VDE Cross-recess screwdriver, size 0, blade length 60 mm,

nickel-plated bicoloured safety insulation
5-240 6—p|§ce set warding files with wooden handle ina 14-682 VDE Cross-recess screwdriver, size 1, blade length 80 mm,

plastic wallet bicoloured safety insulation
5-505 Swivel-blade cable stripper with hook blade & 4 - 28 mm 14-683 VDE Cross-recess screwdriver, size 2, blade length 100 mm,
6-500-12 Double open-ended wrench, 12 x 13 mm bicoloured saftey insulation
6-500-18 Double open-ended wrench, 18 x 19 mm 14-684 VDE Cross-recess screwdriver, size 3, blade length 150 mm,
6-600 7-piece combination wrench set bicoloured saftey insulation

6-600-12 Combination wrench, 12 mm 16-299 VDE Socket wrench, 4,0 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation

£
o o 1
6-600-17 Combination wrench, 17 mm 16-301VDE  Socket wrench, 5.0 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation \ \
6-600-19 Combination wrench, 19 mm 16-302 VDE Socket wrench, 5.5 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation o )
of



item nr.

2-265-1
2-265-2
2-701

3-601-15

3-0611
4-343 VDE
5-505
5-515
5-535
6-600
6-950
6-995
7-116
7-425
7-506
7-535
7-616

A tool case with special tools for the
installation and maintenance of

complex secuity and alarm systems

as well as for working with VDE insulated
tools and soldering with independent
gas soldering iron.

54 part tool assortement

consisting of:

description

Test prod, red, 1 mm
Test prod, black, 1 mm

Insertion tool with sensor, wire connection without sol-
dering, screwing and stripping, cutting the remaining
length all in one operation

Side cutters CLASSICline, 115 mm, with slim rounded head,
Semi Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

Crimping pliers for BNC- und TNC-coaxial connectors
VDE voltage tester, 60 x 3.0 mm

Swivel-blade cable stripper with hook blade @ 4 - 28 mm
Universal blade knife

Coax cable stripper for @ 4,8 - 7,5 mm

7-piece combination wrench set

8-piece ballpoint wrench key set

8-piece TORX-wrench key with bore-hole

Engineer’s hammer to DIN 1041, 300 g

Dust brush, bristles width 25 mm

Tape measure, 2 m

Spirit level, 225 mm lang

Pocket hack saw PUK in a plastic wallet

item nr.

8-376
8-390
13-906 VDE
13-915 VDE

13-927 VDE
13-936 VDE
14-651 VDE
14-652 VDE
14-653 VDE
14-681 VDE

14-682 VDE

14-683 VDE

14-684 VDE

15-531 VDE
16-299 VDE
16-301 VDE
16-302 VDE

description

Gas soldering iron Independent 75
PRAKTIK desoldering suction pump
Side cutters, 160 mm, safety insulation

Telephone pliers, 160 mm, straight, with wire cutter,
safety insulation

Flat nose pliers, 160 mm, safety insulation

Combination pliers, 160 mm, safety insulation
Screwdriver, 75 x 2.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 100 x 3.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 100 x 4.0 mm, bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size O, blade length 60 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size 1, blade length 80 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size 2, blade length 100 mm,
bicoloured saftey insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size 3, blade length 150 mm,
bicoloured saftey insulation

Wire stripper ,Super” for works on hot lines up to 100°Ve!
Socket wrench, 4,0 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation
Socket wrench, 5.0 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation

Socket wrench, 5.5 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation

PROTECTION

54 Tools

outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm
inside: 460 x 320 x 180 mm

without tools: 4390 g
with tools: 8100g

BOM0D
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item nr.

1-909
2-126
2-127
2-128
2-132
2-145
2-161
2-166
2-265-1
2-265-2
2-275
2-601
2-620
2-701
3-0605
3-0611
3-132-16
3-574-6
3-601-15
3-606-15
3-631-15
3-632-15
3-633-15
3-634-15
3-732-16
4-261
4-301
4-311
4-321
4-331

o
o
©

4100

6400

4700

6750

4750

item nr.

4-343VDE
4-351
4-366
4-391
4-393
4-522
4-523
4-533
4-542
4-543
4-603
4-607
4-621
4-622
4-623
4-624
4-643
4-656
4-657
5-006
5-049
5-107
5-115
5-117
5-161
5-181
5-210
5-240
5-301
5-305

6100
4100

6400

6700

4700

6750

4750

item nr.

5-501
5-505
5-515
5-531
5-535
6-200
6-500
6-500-12
6-500-18
6-600
6-600-12
6-600-17
6-600-19
6-661
6-663 L
6-750-3
6-750-4
6-750-5
6-750-6
6-750-7
6-750-9
6-771
6-820
6-950
6-984 L
6-985 L
6-986 L
6-995
7-114
7-116

6100
4100

6700

4700

6750

4750

item nr.

7-425
7-435
7-502
7-506
7-508
7-511
7-535
7-616
8-376
8-390
9-316
13-906 VDE
13-915 VDE
13-927 VDE
13-936 VDE
14-651 VDE
14-652 VDE
14-653 VDE
14-654 VDE
14-681 VDE
14-682 VDE
14-683 VDE
14-684 VDE
14-691 VDE
14-692 VDE
15-531 VDE
16-299 VDE
16-301 VDE
16-302 VDE

6100

4100

4400

6700

4700

6750

4750



item-nr.

2-265-1
2-265-2
2-701

3-601-15

3-0611
4-343 VDE
5-505
5-515
5-531
5-535
6-500
6-500-18
6-820
6-995
7-114
7-425
7-502

A tool case with special tools for the
installation and maintenance of
complex secuity and alarm systems
as well as for working with VDE
insulated tools and soldering with
independent gas soldering iron.

52- part tool assortement

consisting of:

description

Test prod, red, 1 mm
Test prod, black, 1 mm

Insertion tool with sensor, wire connection without
soldering, screwing and stripping, cutting the
remaining length all in one operation

Side cutters CLASSICline, 115 mm, with slim rounded head,
Semi Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

Crimping pliers for BNC- und TNC-coaxial connectors
VDE voltage tester, 60 x 3.0 mm

Swivel-blade cable stripper with hook blade @ 4 - 28 mm
Universal blade knife

Wire stripper ,Super" for works on hot lines up to 100°Ve!t
Coax cable stripper for @ 4,8 - 7,5 mm

5-piece double open-ended wrench set

Extra-flat double open-ended wrench 18x19 mm
8-piece wrench key set in a plastic wallet

8-piece TORX-wrench key with bore-hole

Engineer’'s hammer to DIN 1041,200 g

Dust brush, bristles width 25 mm

Folding rule, 2 m (wood)

item-nr.

7-535
7-616
8-376
8-390
13-906 VDE
13-915 VDE

13-927 VDE
13-936 VDE
14-651 VDE
14-652 VDE
14-653 VDE
14-681VDE

14-682 VDE

14-683 VDE

16-299 VDE
16-301VDE
16-302 VDE

description

Spirit level, 225 mm lang

Pocket hack saw PUK in a plastic wallet
Gas soldering iron Independent 75
PRAKTIK desoldering suction pump
Side cutters, 160 mm, safety insulation

Telephone pliers, 160 mm, straight, with wire cutter,
safety insulation

Flat nose pliers, 160 mm, safety insulation
Combination pliers, 160 mm, safety insulation
Screwdriver, 75 x 2.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 100 x 3.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 100 x 4.0 mm, bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size 0, blade length 60 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size 1, blade length 80 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size 2, blade length 100 mm,
bicoloured saftey insulation

Socket wrench, 4,0 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation
Socket wrench, 5.0 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation

Socket wrench, 5.5 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation

O
E
C

D

PERFORMANCE

outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm
inside: 460 x 320 x 180 mm

without tools:  3.840 ¢
with tools: 74309
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item-nr.

2-265-1
2-265-2
2-601
2-620
2-701

3-574-6

3-601-15

3-0605

5-107
5-117

5-240

5-505
6-500
6-500-18
6-820

The case with special tools for the installation
and maintenance of telecommunication
systems, data networks and working with
VDE insulated tools.

54 part tool assortement

consisting of:

description

Test prod, red, 1 mm
Test prod, black, 1 mm
IC-tweezers
PLCC-extractor

Insertion tool with sensor, wire connection without
soldering, screwing and stripping, cutting the
remaining length all in one operation

Water pump pliers, 175 mm, red insulation

Side cutters CLASSICline, 115 mm, with slim rounded head,

Semi Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

Combination crimping pliers for connector types
6P/6C, 6P/4C, 6P/2C und 8P/8C

Engineer’s tweezers, 150 mm, fine bent tips, nickel-plated

Engineer’s tweezers, 145 mm, straight-flat-wide,
nickel-plated

6-piece set warding files with wooden handle in a plastic
wallet

Swivel-blade cable stripper with hook blade @ 4 - 28 mm
5-piece double open-ended wrench set
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 18x19 mm

8-piece wrench key set in a plastic wallet

item-nr.

6-995
7-425
7-502
7-616
13-906
13-915

13-927 VDE
14-651 VDE
14-652 VDE
14-653 VDE
14-681 VDE

14-682 VDE

14-683 VDE

16-299 VDE
16-301VDE
16-302 VDE

description

8-piece TORX-wrench key with bore-hole
Dust brush, bristles width 25 mm

Folding rule, 2 m (wood)

Pocket hack saw PUK in a plastic wallet
Side cutters, 160 mm, safety insulation

Telephone pliers, 160 mm, straight, with wire cutter,
safety insulation

Flat nose pliers, 160 mm, safety insulation

Screwdriver, 75 x 2.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 100 x 3.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 100 x 4.0 mm, bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size O, blade length 60 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size 1, blade length 80 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver, size 2, blade length 100 mm,
bicoloured saftey insulation

Socket wrench, 4,0 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation
Socket wrench, 5.0 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation

Socket wrench, 5.5 mm, with bicoloured safety insulation

BOM0D

PERFORMANCE

54 Tools

outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm
inside: 460 x 320 x 180 mm

without tools:  3.840 ¢
with tools: 6.790 g

11



item-nr.

1-909
2-126
2-127
2-128
2-132
2-161
2-265-1
2-265-2
2-601
3-132-16

3-601-15

3-632-15

3-634-15

3-732-16

4-301
4-311
4-343 VDE
4-351
4-393

5-006

5-049
5-107

A tool set for the technician. All tools are
clearly arranged on two tool boards.
The multitude of his tools distinguish
this case.

68 part tool assortement

consisting of:

description

Engineer’s mirror with extension
Desoldering lever, slotted at one ends
Tin knife

Tin scraper

Spring hook

Magnetic bar

Test prod, red, T mm

Test prod, black, 1 mm

IC-tweezers

Side cutters, 130 mm, swedish design,
bicoloured hand guard

Side cutters CLASSICline, 115 mm, with slim rounded head,
Semi Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

Flat nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
dissipative bicoloured handle

Snipe nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
angular, dissipative bicoloured hand guard

Combination pliers, 165 mm,with wire cutter,
bicoloured hand guard

Miniature screwdriver, 40 x 1.8 mm
Screwdriver for grub screws, 80 x 2.8 mm
VDE voltage tester, 60 x 3.0 mm

Offset screwdriver, 100 x 4.0 mm

Watchmaker’'s screwdriver magazin, nickel-plated, 5 blades
1.5, 2.0, 2.5 mm, CS size 00, 000

Component tweezers, 140 mm, with insulated jaws,
nickel-plated

SMD tweezers, 110 mm, straight, very sharply pointed

Engineer’s tweezers, 150 mm, fine bent tips, nickel-plated

item-nr.

5-115

5-117

5-161
5-181

5-210
5-301

5-501

5-531

6-200
6-750-3
6-750-4
6-750-5
6-750-6
6-820
7-425
7-508

7-511
7-616
14-651VDE
14-653 VDE
14-654 VDE
14-691 VDE

14-692 VDE

description

Heat dissipating tweezers, 165 mm, with flat, wide points and
copper jaws, nickel-plated

Engineer’s tweezers, 145 mm, straight-flat-wide,
nickel-plated

Clamping scissors, 130 mm, with serrated jaws, stainless

Wire scraper tweezers, 130 mm,
with interchangeable cuttersn

6-piece set needle files, in a plastic wallet

Special scissors, 110 mm, with teeth

Electrician’s knife, with special wooden handle
Automatic wire stripper Super for cable 0,2 - 6 mm2
8-piece socket wrench, in a plastic wallet

Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 3 x 3,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 4 x 4,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 5 x 5,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 6 x 6,5 mm
8-piece wrench key set in a plastic wallet

Dust brush, bristles width 25 mm

Steel tape measure, 30 cm

Precision caliper square, 150 mm

Pocket hack saw PUK in a plastic wallet

Screwdriver, 75 x 2.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 100 x 4.0 mm, bicoloured safety insulation
Screwdriver, 125 x 5.5 mm, bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver PZ, size 0, blade length 60 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

Cross-recess screwdriver PZ, size 1, blade length 80 mm,
bicoloured safety insulation

PERFORMANCE

68 Tools

outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm
inside: 460 x 320 x 180 mm

without tools:  3.910 g
with tools: 5.955¢g




item-nr.

2-127
2-132
2-161
2-166
2-265-1
2-265-2
2-275
2-601
2-620
3-601-15

3-606-15

3-632-15

3-633-15

4-331
4-343 VDE
4-522
4-523
4-533

4-542

4-543

A service case with tools for the installation
and maintenance of computers and
peripheral devices.

61 part tool assortement

consisting of:

description

Tin knife

Spring hook

Magnetic bar

Glass fibre contact cleaner brush
Test prod, red, T mm

Test prod, black, 1 mm

Repair mirror

IC-tweezers

PLCC-extractor

Side cutters CLASSICline, 115 mm, with slim rounded head,

Semi Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

End cutters CLASSICline, 120 mm, with angular tips 30°,
Flush, dissipative bicoloured handle

Flat nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
dissipative bicoloured handle

Snipe nose pliers CLASSICline, 120 mm, with short jaws,
dissipative bicoloured handle

Installation screwdriver, 45 x 6 mm

VDE voltage tester, 60 x 3.0 mm

Electrician’s screwdriver EUROline-Power, 75 x 3.0 mm
Electrician’s screwdriver EUROline-Power, 100 x 4.0 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, EUROIline-Power, size PH 1,
blade length 80 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver , EUROline-Power, size PZ 0,
blade length 60 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, EUROline-Power, size PZ 1,
blade length 80 mm

item-nr.

4-603
4-607
4-621

4-622

4-623

5-107
5-117

5-210
5-305
6-200
6-661
6-663 L

6-750-3
6-750-4
6-750-5
6-750-6
6-771

6-820

6-984 L
6-985L
6-986 L
7-425

description

Screwdriver, dissipative handle, 40 x 1.5 mm
Screwdriver, dissipative handle, 50 x 3.0 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, with dissipative handle,
size PH 000 blade length 40 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, with dissipative handle,
size PH 00, blade length 40 mm

Cross-recess screwdriver, with dissipative handle,
size PH 0O, blade length 50 mm

Engineer’s tweezers, 150 mm, fine bent tips, nickel-plated

Engineer’s tweezers, 145 mm, straight-flat-wide,
nickel-plated

6-piece set needle files, in a plastic wallet
Combination cutters, 140 mm, stainless steel
8-piece socket wrench, in a plastic wallet
TORX-screwdriver, with dissipative handle, size T 5

TORX-screwdriver, with dissipative handle,
size T 7 with bore-hole

Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 3 x 3,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 4 x 4,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 5 x 5,5 mm
Extra-flat double open-ended wrench, 6 x 6,5 mm
Adjustable wrench, 100 mm

8-piece wrench key set in a plastic wallet
TORX-screwdriver EUROIline-Power, T 9, with bore-hole
TORX-screwdriver EUROIline-Power, T 10, with bore-hole
TORX-screwdriver EUROIline-Power, T 15, with bore-hole
Dust brush, bristles width 25 mm

PERFORMANCE

61 Tools

outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm
inside: 460 x 320 x 180 mm

without tools:  3.910 ¢
with tools: 55309




The case PERFORMANCE
includes the following equipment:

In the lid there is a permanently installed 4415 _ 5015
toolboard with 22 pockets on the front and back. ~ Cover plate with 32 pockets, Cover plate
The bottom tray is available in two versions: ideal for many small tools with 6 pockets

INSIDE

The tool boards made of CONPEARL® with
stable handle pockets are robust, washable and firmly installed in the case.
The bottom tray is freely partitionable with removable walls.

JUST DIFFERENT.

OUTSIDE

The PERFORMANCE case provides a good balance between price and
function. Reduced to the most important functions, it represents an
inexpensive alternative to the PROTECTION cases.

freely partitionable bottom tray

The use of X-ABS plastic with an extreme slip resistant surface
make the case more resistant against external influences.
The high impact and break resistant material makes the tool case

suitable for air travel.
The stable aluminum frame and the lid locking mechanism round the image

4415: 39109 locks
of a functional and at the same time low-priced tool case. 5015: 3.840g¢g

outside: 480 x 350 x 190 mm
inside: 460 x 320 x 180 mm




THE NEW
BERNSTEIN-CATALOG

COMPLETE CATALOG
BEANSTEIN TOOLS

Cases PERFORMANCE - Series overview

4100 - tool case PC-Conact

4400 - tool case TECHNIC

4700 - tool case TELEDATA

4750 - tool case SECURITY

pressure
new catalog, which will be available

in may 2017. ASSEMBLY OVERVIEW 14







